Introducing Jasic’s new single phase
PFC range of welding inverters and
plasma cutters - EVO 2.0.
For existing Jasic Pro single phase and three
phase inverters please visit Jasic.co.uk
CONTENTS
MMA
MIG

W Accessories
20
Order code Description Suitable for
Order Code Description Suitable For
TS4 Wireless transceiver
ET-200 / ET-200P / ET-200PACDC / EM-160C
EM-200C / EM-200CT / EM-250CT
TS5 Wireless transceiver EA-160 / EA-200
SP9123 10K Torch Remote Potentiometer JE79 / JE83 / TIG-102
SP9129 4 Button Digital Torch Remote JE79 / JE83 / TIG-102
PLASMA Accessories
JE60-6 60A Plasma Torch 6mtr EP-45 / EP-45SC
JE60-THK JE60 Torch Head Kit JE60-6
MIG Accessories
JE150-3 150A MIG Torch 3mtr (Air cooled) EM-160C / EM-200C
JE250-3 250A MIG Torch 3mtr (Air cooled) EM-200C
JE250-4 250A MIG Torch 4mtr (Air cooled) EM-200CT / EM-250CT
JESP-250-6 EVO Spool On Gun 6mtr EM-160C / EM-200C
EM-200CT / EM-250CT
TIG Accessories
JE79-ERGO T26 12FT TIG Torch (Air cooled) ET-200 / ET-200P / ET-200PACDC
JE79-ERGO-10K T26 12FT TIG Torch 10K Analogue Remote
(Air cooled) ET-200 / ET-200P / ET-200PACDC
JE79-ERGO-4B T26 12FT TIG Torch 4 Button Digital Remote
(Air cooled) ET-200 / ET-200P / ET-200PACDC
JE79-ERGO-
FLEXI T26 FLEXI 12FT TIG Torch (Air cooled) ET-200 / ET-200P / ET-200PACDC
JE79-ERGO-
FLEXI-10K
T26 FLEXI 12FT TIG Torch 10K Analogue Remote
(Air cooled) ET-200 / ET-200P / ET-200PACDC
JE79-ERGO-
FLEXI-4B
T26 FLEXI 12FT TIG Torch 4 Button Digital Remote
(Air cooled) ET-200 / ET-200P / ET-200PACDC
JE79-ERGO-8M T26 25FT TIG Torch (Air cooled) ET-200 / ET-200P / ET-200PACDC
JE79-ERGO-8M-
10K
T26 25FT TIG Torch 10K Analogue Remote
(Air cooled) ET-200 / ET-200P / ET-200PACDC